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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
TEAM JR

TEAM ADAM

TEAM CLIF

TEAM POON

TEAM TJ

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
TEAM CLIF

TEAM CLINT

TEAM ADAM

TEAM TJ

TEAM PRICE

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
TEAM CLIF

TEAM JR

TEAM ADAM

TEAM POON

TEAM PRICE

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
TEAM CLIF

TEAM JR

TEAM CLINT

TEAM POON

TEAM WARD

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
TEAM CLIF

TEAM JR

TEAM GOATLEY
TEAM POON

TEAM TJ

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
TEAM JR

TEAM CLINT

TEAM ADAM

TEAM POON

TEAM CLIF

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
TEAM CLIF

TEAM JR

TEAM CLINT

TEAM GOATLEY
TEAM TJ

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
TEAM CLIF

TEAM JR

TEAM CLINT

TEAM ADAM

TEAM GOATLEY

205.80
149.20
130.10
177.75
198.10

131.75
194.45
155.20
180.55
123.70

153.55
211.05
117.55
186.95
183.95

174.25
175.40
108.55
149.55
113.75

131.25
201.90
216.20
160.35
134.85

182.70
178.85
171.30
192.90

90.70

68.50
193.90
116.90
191.55
175.00

122.70
141.55
181.85
147.35
186.25

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

TEAM CLINT
TEAM GOATLEY
TEAM DRURY
TEAM PRICE
TEAM WARD

TEAM JR

TEAM GOATLEY
TEAM POON
TEAM DRURY
TEAM WARD

TEAM CLINT
TEAM GOATLEY
TEAM WARD
TEAM TJ

TEAM DRURY

TEAM GOATLEY
TEAM TJ

TEAM ADAM
TEAM PRICE
TEAM DRURY

TEAM ADAM
TEAM CLINT
TEAM DRURY
TEAM WARD
TEAM PRICE

TEAM WARD
TEAM TJ

TEAM GOATLEY
TEAM DRURY
TEAM PRICE

TEAM POON
TEAM ADAM
TEAM DRURY
TEAM PRICE
TEAM WARD

TEAM WARD
TEAM DRURY
TEAM POON
TEAM PRICE
TEAM TJ
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163.95
194.60
154.10
156.15
225.35

188.40
205.10
162.05
160.50
177.15

177.55
180.35
148.90
144.90
216.80

245.10
151.70
154.65
170.90
148.15

164.75
144.00
172.00
164.05
164.85

210.55
113.65
185.75
131.70
183.95

142.05
148.05
157.15
183.10
149.15

163.90
169.45
113.70
172.45
209.05
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
TEAM CLIF

TEAM JR

TEAM CLINT

TEAM ADAM

TEAM GOATLEY

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
TEAM CLIF

TEAM CLINT

TEAM GOATLEY

TEAM TJ

TEAM WARD

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
TEAM CLIF

TEAM JR

TEAM ADAM

TEAM POON

TEAM PRICE

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
TEAM CLIF

TEAM JR

TEAM CLINT

TEAM POON

TEAM TJ

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
TEAM CLIF

TEAM JR

TEAM CLINT

TEAM POON

TEAM PRICE

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14
TEAM CLINT

TEAM WARD

TEAM ADAM

TEAM CLIF

TEAM GOATLEY

TEAM JR

TEAM PRICE

TEAM TJ

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15
TEAM JR

TEAM CLINT

TEAM WARD

TEAM POON

TEAM GOATLEY

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16
TEAM GOATLEY

TEAM PRICE

TEAM CLINT

105.50 Vs TEAM TJ
173.50 VS TEAM POON
175.85 Vs TEAM PRICE
140.50 VS TEAM DRURY
174.95 Vs TEAM WARD
108.55 VS TEAM JR
192.10 Vs TEAM ADAM
193.75 VS TEAM POON
233.90 Vs TEAM PRICE
149.40 VS TEAM DRURY

82.80 Vs TEAM CLINT
185.95 VS TEAM GOATLEY
112.75 Vs TEAM TJ
110.25 VS TEAM DRURY
208.95 Vs TEAM WARD
101.80 VS TEAM ADAM
213.25 Vs TEAM PRICE
201.60 VS TEAM GOATLEY
141.30 Vs TEAM WARD
191.35 VS TEAM DRURY
105.85 Vs TEAM GOATLEY
153.65 VS TEAM ADAM
219.95 Vs TEAM WARD
133.35 VS TEAM TJ
168.20 Vs TEAM DRURY
187.65 VS TEAM POON
146.55 Vs TEAM DRURY
104.45

94.60
131.45
103.70
142.00
181.60
185.70 VS TEAM TJ
169.45 Vs TEAM ADAM
109.65 VS TEAM CLIF
183.90 Vs TEAM DRURY
173.40 VS TEAM PRICE
187.65 Vs TEAM JR
219.90 VS TEAM TJ
170.10 Vs TEAM CLIF
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145.20
147.45
231.65
162.20
149.20

213.50
152.65
178.95
125.60
149.45

145.20
215.00
179.35
156.40
165.20

153.35
201.10
156.85
170.15
178.60

214.60
119.20
177.75
160.25

94.50

123.20
127.20

131.90
127.50
130.10
111.75
153.30

187.25
267.95
176.45
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TEAM ADAM
TEAM DRURY
TEAM POON

123.80
118.15
150.10

VS

TEAM WARD
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120.40



